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Caesar Rodney School DistrictCaesar Rodney School District
2025-26 District Calendar2025-26 District Calendar

20252025

20262026

First Student Day

Last Student Day

Schools Closed: Teacher In-Service

Half Day

Schools Closed

School Closed Half Day: Conferences

August
19 & 20         New Teacher Orientation
21 & 22          Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
25-28            Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
29                  Schools Closed (District Offices Open)

September
1                      Schools Closed / Labor Day
                       (District Offices Closed)
2                     First Student Day

October
10                   Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
17                   Half Day - Districtwide (Homecoming)

November
10                   Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
11                    Schools Closed / Veterans Day
                       (District Offices Closed)
24                  Half Day - Districtwide (Conferences)
25                  Half Day - Districtwide
26-28           Schools Closed / Thanksgiving Break
                       (District Offices Closed)

December
22-31            Schools Closed / Winter Break
                      (District Offices Closed)

January
1                     Schools Closed / Winter Break
                       (District Offices Closed)
2                     Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
19                   Schools Closed / Dr. MLK Jr. Day
                       (District Offices Closed)

February
6                    Half Day - Districtwide
9                    Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service - T3
16                   Schools Closed / Presidents’ Day
                       (District Offices Closed)

March
20                  Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service

April
2                     Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
3                     Schools Closed / Spring Break
                       (District Offices Closed)
6-10              Schools Closed / Spring Break
                       (District Offices Open)

May
25                  Schools Closed / Memorial Day
                       (District Offices Closed)

June
8                    Half Day - Districtwide
9                    Half Day - Districtwide
10                  Half Day - Districtwide -
                       Last Student Day
                       (No CREIP Classes)
11                    Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
12                   Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
                       Last Teacher Day

On all half days, dismissal will be 3 hours early. 

Cafeterias will be open on all half days.

This calendar reflects 188 teacher work days, 185

paraprofessional work days, 174 student days, and 1110 student

hours.

These three dates listed are paraprofessional non-working days:

11-10-25

01-02-26
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M  T  W  T  F

October

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

February
M  T  W  T  F

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

M  T  W  T  F

June

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29



DISTRICT-WIDE ACADEMIC PROGRESS REPORTING SCHEDULE

Interim Reports Issued Marking Period Ends Report Cards Issued

October 1, 2025 November 7, 2025 November 19, 2025

December 17, 2025 February 5, 2026 February 18, 2026

March 11, 2026 April 1, 2026 April 22, 2026

May 13, 2026 June 10, 2026 June 10, 2026 (Gr. K-5)

June 11, 2026 (Gr. 6-8)
available through Infinite Campus

June 12, 2026 (Gr. 9-12)
available through Infinite Campus

NUMBER OF DAYS AND HOURS

TEACHER

DAYS

STUDENT

DAYS

STUDENT

HOURS

August 6 0 0

September 21 21 136.5

October 23 22 140

November 16 15 91.5

December 15 15 97.5

January 20 19 123.5

February 19 18 114

March 22 21 136.5

April 16 15 97.5

May 20 20 130

June 10 8 43

Total 188 174 1110

SENIOR END-OF-YEAR INFORMATION

Senior Last Day of Regular Classes

May 29, 2026

Senior Awards Program

June 4, 2026

Graduation Practice

June 4, 2026

9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Commencement

June 6, 2026

IT’S A GREAT DAY TO BE AIT’S A GREAT DAY TO BE A RiderRider


