

2025

August

M	Τ	W	Τ	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22



November

	M		VV		<u> </u>	
	3	4	5	6	7	
1	10		12	12	1/1	





September

M	Τ	W	Т	F
0	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

December

M	Τ	W	Т	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
	6		A	A





October

M	Τ	W	Τ	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17)
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31



2026

January

TWTF

			0	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23

April

27 28 29 30

M	Τ	W	Т	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

February

M	Τ	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27

Mav

M	Т	W	Τ	F	
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

March

\mathbb{M}	Τ	W	Τ	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

IVI	- 1	VV	-	Γ
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	1	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

- First Student Day
- Last Student Day
- Schools Closed
- Schools Closed: Teacher In-Service
- - School Closed Half Day: Conferences

- On all half days, dismissal will be 3 hours early.
- Cafeterias will be open on all half days.
- This calendar reflects 188 teacher work days, 185 paraprofessional work days, 174 student days, and 1110 student
- These three dates listed are paraprofessional non-working days:
 - o 11-10-25
 - o 01-02-26
 - 06-12-26

August

19 & 20	New Teacher Orientation
21 & 22	Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
25-28	Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
29	Schools Closed (District Offices Open)

September

1	Schools Closed / Labor Day
	(District Offices Closed)
2	First Student Day

October

10	Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
17	Half Day - Districtwide (Homecoming)

November

10	Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
11	Schools Closed / Veterans Day
	(District Offices Closed)

24 Half Day - Districtwide (Conferences)

Half Day - Districtwide 25

26-28 Schools Closed / Thanksgiving Break

(District Offices Closed)

December

22-31	Schools Closed / Winter Break
	(District Offices Closed)

January

	(District Offices Closed)
2	Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
40	Outrode Oterral / Do MUI/ To Day

Schools Closed / Winter Break

Schools Closed / Dr. MLK Jr. Day (District Offices Closed)

February

6	Half D	ay - Dis	strictwide	е
^				

Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service - T3 Schools Closed / Presidents' Day 16

(District Offices Closed)

March

April

2	Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service
3	Schools Closed / Spring Break
	(District Offices Closed)
6-10	Schools Closed / Spring Break
	(District Offices Open)

May

25	Schools Closed / Memorial Day
	(District Offices Closed)

June

Half Day - Districtwide
Half Day - Districtwide
Half Day - Districtwide -
Last Student Day
(No CREIP Classes)

11 Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service Schools Closed / Teacher In-Service 12

Last Teacher Day



DISTRICT-WIDE ACADEMIC PROGRESS REPORTING SCHEDULE

Interim Reports Issued	Marking Period Ends	Report Cards Issued	
October 1, 2025	November 7, 2025	November 19, 2025	
December 17, 2025	February 5, <mark>2026</mark>	February 18, 2026	
March 11, 2026	April 1, 20 <mark>26</mark>	April 22, 2026	
May 13, 2026	June 10, 2026	June 10, 2026 (Gr. K-5) June 11, 2026 (Gr. 6-8) available through Infinite Campus June 12, 2026 (Gr. 9-12) available through Infinite Campus	

NUMBER OF DAYS AND HOURS

	TEACHER DAYS	STUDENT DAYS	STUDENT HOURS
August	6	0	0
September	21	21	136.5
October	23	22	140
November	16	15	91.5
December	15	15	97.5
January	20	19	123.5
February	19	18	114
March	22	21	136.5
April	16	15	97.5
May	20	20	130
Jun <mark>e</mark>	10	8	43
Total	188	174	1110

SENIOR END-OF-YEAR INFORMATION

Senior Last Day of Regular Classes May 29, 2026

> **Senior Awards Program** June 4, 2026

Graduation Practice
June 4, 2026
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Commencement June 6, 2026

